
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200901280000
27240

01/28/2009
01:04:32

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN,
KELLI M

200901090000
07260

01/09/2009
11:36:45

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
BRENDA
LEIGH

200811040004
26200

200901230000
22420

01/23/2009
01:41:46

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LINN, DAWN M

200902020000
32640

02/02/2009
03:19:29

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DRIVER,
AUDREY AKA

200902030000
34860

02/03/2009
02:11:02

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALVERT,
AMY M

200902060000
41400

02/06/2009
03:11:16

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLIN,
JENNIFER D

200902270000
69970

02/27/2009
10:41:01

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EARNEST,
GAYLA D

200903300001
15020

03/30/2009
10:34:39

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MILLER
MATTHEW S

200611010005
38680

200905290002
04400

05/29/2009
03:12:16

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES
MELISSA J

Instr
#:20080828000
345880

200907280002
89110

07/28/2009
01:28:31

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORD
CHRISTA D

200908240003
23960

08/24/2009
09:16:21

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARKE
KIMBERLY D

200909100003
47320

09/10/2009
12:56:24

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPPELL
APRIL N

200911020004
08430

11/02/2009
01:24:17

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAWKINS
CAROL P


