Se	arch Crite	ria Filters	Applied: P	arty Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded	= 2009; N	ame= ST	VINCENT	S HOSPIT	AL;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901280000 27240	01/28/2009 01:04:32	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN, KELLI M						
200901090000 07260	01/09/2009 11:36:45	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH BRENDA LEIGH					200811040004 26200	
200901230000 22420	01/23/2009 01:41:46	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LINN, DAWN M						
200902020000 32640	02/02/2009 03:19:29	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DRIVER, AUDREY AKA						
200902030000 34860	02/03/2009 02:11:02	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALVERT, AMY M						
200902060000 41400	02/06/2009 03:11:16	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLIN, JENNIFER D						
200902270000 69970	02/27/2009 10:41:01	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EARNEST, GAYLA D						
200903300001 15020	03/30/2009 10:34:39	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MILLER MATTHEW S					200611010005 38680	
200905290002 04400	05/29/2009 03:12:16	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES MELISSA J					Instr #:20080828000 345880	
200907280002 89110	07/28/2009 01:28:31	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORD CHRISTA D						
200908240003 23960	08/24/2009 09:16:21	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARKE KIMBERLY D						
200909100003 47320	09/10/2009 12:56:24	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPPELL APRIL N						
200911020004 08430	11/02/2009 01:24:17	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAWKINS CAROL P						